
Ein Pool mit 4 Starter; Jeder gegen Jeden

Tln.4MZH Kirchham, Kirch 03.07.2022Männer +100kg OÖ LM Frauen + Männer

Matte _5 min

PlatzGewicht

JU DynamicOne

U.BurgkirchenSchwand

JU DynamicOne

SK VÖEST

0 0 0

10 0 0

10 10 10

10 10 0

00

101

3

2

30

20

4

3

1

2

Poolk.

Nr. Name Verein Siege / Pkte

Runde/Starter Name  (weiss) Name  (blau) Sieger Pkte
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01 DOPPELHAMMER Martin

02 WILLNAUER Mathias

03 KRONBERGER Christoph

04 HAMANN Alexander

1. KRONBERGER Christo

2. HAMANN Alexander

3. WILLNAUER Mathias

01-02 DOPPELHAMMER M WILLNAUER Mathias

03-04 KRONBERGER Chri HAMANN Alexander

KRONBERGER Chri03-01 DOPPELHAMMER M

HAMANN Alexander04-02 WILLNAUER Mathias

DOPPELHAMMER M01-04 HAMANN Alexander

KRONBERGER Chri02-03 WILLNAUER Mathias

WILLNAUER Mathias

KRONBERGER Christ

KRONBERGER Christ

HAMANN Alexander

HAMANN Alexander

KRONBERGER Christ

Wertungen

Wettkampf-Paarungen:

 kg

 kg

 kg

 kg
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